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COMPTON.

Collected by Miss Quinby.

Collected by Mrs Stevens.

0 
0

0
3
3
9

0 
0
0 
0

0 
0

5 
5
5
5
5
5 
5
5 
5
5
5
2

Boynton, Miss L
Flanders, R A
Ingalls, Kev E 8

John Brill, 
Mrs J Brill, 
« Eliza Blunt, 

E Blunt, .

Capt J. Botham,
" McKenny, 

Mrs A Lawrence. 
Small sums,

Doak, Mrs 
Gilson, J 
Gilson, Jacob 
Parker, Mrs H 
Parker, « Z 
Stevens, « 
Small sums,

La Barron, J 
Lamb, Mrs S 
Pratt, Amos 
Wadleigh, Miss L 
Small sums,

0 
0
0 
0
0 
6

Burt, R W 
Damon, Dr G 
Dumon,Mrs 
Hall, Luther 
Hall, Mrs 
Hazeltine, H 
Hazeltine, Mrs

Collected by Musses Boynton and 
Wadleigh.

Collected by Mrs. Hazelline and 
Mrs Hall.

5 0

£ s. d. 
.050 
.050 
.050 
.050

.050 

.050 

.050 

.050 

.13 9 

.314

.050 

.050 

.050 

.050 

.050 

. 0 10 0 

.050

Bartlett, Miss E J 
Blodgett, L F 
Bullock, Mrs 
Burbeck, J 
Doak, Wm 
Draper, C 
Kellum, A 
Kendrick, Mrs S C 
Kirkpatrick, Miss M 
La Barron, E II 
Merrill, Mrs L J 
Pomroy, “ L 
Quimby, Miss R 
Stimson, Mrs M J 
Terrill, C 
Tibbitts, J T P 
Webster, Homer 
Small sums,

£ <. a
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 1 3

t.
5 0

Collected by Miss Ives.

Chapman, Mr . .050

.050 

.050 

.15 0

Miss Whitcher, 
Mrs B Mock, 
Miss C Whitcher, 
Mrs Lyman, 
Small sums, 

(Public collection,

HATLEY.

.050 

.050 

.050 

.050 

.050 

.050 

.050 

.050
0 5 0

.050 

.050 

.050 

.050 
,050 
.050 
.050
.050 
. 0 1 1}

0 5 0
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 1 3

Collected by Mr. Isaac Wallace.

Isaac Wallace, .050
R Gillespie, . .050
Mrs Sally Fuller, .050
0. Simpson, . 0 10 0
Nathaniel Fish, .050
John Chambers, .050
Mrs Letitia Rexford, .050 
Edward Phaling, .050
Small sums, . . 0 15 2

Collected by Mrs Frost and Miss
Whitcher.

.050 

.050 

.050 

. 0 2 6

Collected by Miss A. Taylor.

James Codd, . .050
John Standish, . .050
John Downs, . .050
Mrs Jane Sample, .050
Miss Susan Standish, 0 5 0 
« Ann Taylor, .050

Richard Neil, . .050
Small sums, . .200

Collected by Mrs P. Bolham.
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